Contamination Control solutions
NT® Proportional Control Valve, Model 6300
Flow Factor C  v 5.6 and 10
Linear, reliable proportional control
Overview
The NT® Proportional Control Valve, Model 6300 is
developed for use in ultra high-purity applications.
Compatible with highly corrosive processes and

this information, visit www.entegris.com and
select the Legal Notices link from the footer.
Ordering Information
NT Proportional Control Valve
Model Number
6300-      -       -       -
Inlet/Outlet Type
	 F06	=	3⁄4” Flaretek tube fitting
	 F08	=	1” Flaretek tube fitting
	W08	=	1” Pillar Super 300 tube fitting
Cv
CV7	=	5.6 maximum Cv (available in F06)
CV8	=	10.0 maximum Cv (available in F08 or W08)
Electrical Connector Type
V06	=	PVC-jacketed 6’ pigtail electrical cable
V12	=	PVC-jacketed 12’ pigtail electrical cable
V30	=	PVC-jacketed 30’ pigtail electrical cable
B06	=	FEP-jacketed 6’ pigtail electrical cable
B12	=	FEP-jacketed 12’ pigtail electrical cable
B30	=	FEP-jacketed 30’ pigtail electrical cable
G01	=	PVC-jacketed 1’ electrical cable terminated with 14-pin Turck® connector*
G06	=	PVC-jacketed 6’ electrical cable terminated with 14-pin Turck connector*
G12	=	PVC-jacketed 12’ electrical cable terminated with 14-pin Turck connector*
G30	=	PVC-jacketed 30’ electrical cable terminated with 14-pin Turck connector*
Setpoint Input Signal
K	 =	4–20 mA
L 	=	0–10 VDC
M	=	0–5 VDC
*14-pin mating cable required for installation.
Part
Number
Description
14G02 2 meter mating cable, 14 pin Turck to pigtail, PVC-jacketed
14G05 5 meter mating cable, 14 pin Turck to pigtail, PVC-jacketed
14G10 10 meter mating cable, 14 pin Turck to pigtail, PVC-jacketed
Accessories